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nnacTukoBaa onopa
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X=,

1300
710
710
830
504
710
830

Letanu

550
550
250
220
220
220
220

IKCUEHTPUKOBAA CTHKA

1 wr.
1 wrT.
1 wr.
1 wrT.
2 Wwr.
1 wrT.
1 wr.

Cron CK-3

IKCLUEHTPUKOBAA CTsHKa

nnacTukoBas onopa

Komoopmar
SKCUEHTPMKOBAA CTAXKKA
3arnywka K

3arnywka M

Camopes 16mm

Onopa nnactuk

dypHUTYpa

19 wr.
4 wr.
19 wr.
4 wr.
8 wr.
16 wr.



